

ValueLabs Solutions LLP
H-08 Building, Phoenix Infocity Pvt. Ltd.,
IT/ITES Special Economic Zone, Hitech City 2,
Behind Dell Campus, Gachibowli, Hyderabad-500081.

www.valuelabs.com

February 28, 2019

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Ms. Ravali Sujatha Alamuri has completed her Internship in our company from December 03, 2018 till February 28, 2019.

She has done her Internship in Software Development.

Project Title - Exam Portal.

Ravali is a quick learner and an enthusiastic team member. We wish her all the best in her future endeavors.

Yours faithfully,

for ValueLabs Solutions LLP

Prashant Kumar Ayavari VP - HR & Operations

11/19/2018	
A RavaliSujatha,	
ANITS.	
Dear A RavaliSujatha,	
We are pleased to confirm your acceptance of an Internship with ValueLabs.	
Upon acceptance of this confirmation email, your	
Internship period shall begin on 3rd December 2019 an shall continue till 28th February 2019 .	d
During this period, you will receive a stipend of Rupees 10,000 per month and will be expected to adhere to the	2
company policies, code of conduct.	•
You may send us your acceptance by replying to the em	nail
On behalf of the company, we welcome you to ValueLal Family.	bs
Sincerely,	
HR Team	



ValueLabs Solutions LLP

H-06 Building, Phoenix Infocity Pvt. Ltd., IT/ITES Special Economic Zone, Hitech City 2, Behind Dell Campus, Gachibowli, Hyderabad-500081.

www.valuelabs.com

February 28, 2019

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Nikhil Das Godaba has completed his Internship in our company from December 03, 2018 till February 28, 2019.

He has done his Internship in Quality Control.

Project Title - VLAP.

Nikhil is a quick learner and an enthusiastic team member. We wish him all the best in his future endeavors.

Yours faithfully,

for ValueLabs Solutions LLP

Prashant Kumar Ayavari VP - HR & Operations



Nikhil Das <godabanikhildas98@gmail.com>

Internship Confirmation_ValueLabs Sunitha Singuluri <sunitha.singuluri@valuelabs.com> Tue. Nov 20, 2018 at 12:13 AM To: godabanikhildas98@gmail.com 11/19/2018 G Nikhil Das. ANITS. Dear G Nikhil Das. We are pleased to confirm your acceptance of an Internship with ValueLabs. Upon acceptance of this confirmation email, your Internship period shall begin on 3rd December 2019 and shall continue till 28th February 2019. During this period, you will receive a stipend of Rupees 10,000 per month and will be expected to adhere to the company policies, code of conduct. You may send us your acceptance by replying to the email. On behalf of the company, we welcome you to ValueLabs Family. Sincerely, HR Team